88

Vol <u>M99</u> Page 21770

S. 19

1. 30

WUEN DECODDED DETUDN TOI	
[WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO] NTC_ATTEN:DARRELL COLON	SPACE ABOVE FOR RECORDERS USE
101 N. BRAND ELVD., SUITE #1800 GLENDALE, CALIFORNIA 91203	
CIT GROUP/CONSUM36504983 相關副語問題問題問題問題	PARCEL ID #: 3809-298D-12200
CAN #: 1140092 SCROW/CLOSING #: 4048242	-
	36504983
ASSIGNMENT	OF DEED OF TRUST
For Value Received, CCUNTRYWIDE HOME LOANS, INC. dba AM	IERICA'S WHOLESALE LENDER ,
older of a Deed of Trust (herein "Assignor") whose	address is 302-1613 unto CIT Group/ Consume facance fore
too notoby grant, son, assign, amore and controly	s of Delaware (hercin "Assignee"),
a corporation organized and existing under the law whose address is 8000 Sagemore Drive, #8202 Markon, NJ 08053	s of belawere (herein "Assignee"),
a certain Deed of Trust, dated September 21, GARY RICHARD CHERRY, AND LINDA LOU	1998 , made and executed by J CHERRY, HUSBAND AND WIFE
which Deed of Trust is of record in Book, Volume No.) of the County, State of Oregon, together with the note(s) due thereon with interest, and all rights accured or t	ENDUM ment of nd 00/100 Original Principal Amount) e, or Liber No. M98 Records of September 91, 1998, and obligations therein described, the money due and to become o accrue under such Deed of Trust. Assignce, its successor and assigns, forever, subject only to the
terms and conditions of the above-described Deed c	of Trust.

通 開設 五

20

A SALAN PROVIDENT

4

E

10. 11

Station of the local division of the local d

(**B**) -

21771

LOAN #: 1140092 IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned Assigner has executed this Assignment of Deed of Trust on 09/21/98.

ø

NAMES OF TAXABLE PARTY.

.

	COUNTRYWIDE HOME LOANS, INC. dba AMERICA'S WHOLESALE LENDER
Witness	By: (Signature)
Witness	ANNIAS D. SMITH ASST. SEC
Attest	
Scal:	
This Instrument Frepared By: P. EUBANKS COUNTRYWIDE HOME LOANS, INC. 9900 SW GREENBURG ROAD, PORTLAND, tel. no: (503)684-5577	, 40410031
State of California County of Los Angeles On 09/21/98, before me	personally
appeared	
ANNIAS D. SMITH A	personally known to me (or proved to me on
the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the per- and acknowledged to me that he/she/they execut his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the p executed the instrument. WITNESS my hand and official seal.	rson(s) whose name(s) is/arc subscribed to the within instrument need the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted,
€ -995(OR) (9611).01 CHL (05/97)	Page 2 of 2 Page 2 of 2 Page 2 of 2 Notary Public







Prepared by: P. EUBANKS

at.

AMERICA'S WHOLESALE LENDER

DATE: 09/21/98 BORROWER:GARY RICHARD CHERRY CASE #: LOAN #: 1140092 PROPERTY ADDRE:SS:733 ROSEWAY DRIVE KLAMATH FALLS, OR. 97601-

BRANCH #930 9900 SW GREENBURG ROAD PORTLAND, OR 97223-(503)684-5577 Br Fax No.: (503)620-1253

LEGAL DESCRIPTION EXHIBIT A

THE WEST 40 FEET OF LOTS 3 AND 30 AND VACATED ALLEY BETWEEN SAID LOTS IN ROSELAWN, SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK 70 OF BUENA VISTA ADDITION TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, IN THE COUNTY OF KLAMATH, STATE OF OREGON.

State of Oregon, County of Klamath Recorded 6/02/99, at <u>3.24</u> p.m. In Vol. M99 Page<u>21770</u> Linda Smith, County Clerk

Fee \$ _20 -___ Linda Smith

FHA/VA/CONV Legal Description Sxhibit A 1C4041US (05/95)